
Southwest
Florida Careers
Manufacturing

Today, in Florida, more than 20,000 different
companies and 355,000 people work in

the manufacturing field. These employee
 are making, on average, over $61,739 a year.

That’s over $29 per hour!

MadeinFlorida.org

LOCAL MANUFACTURING COMPANIES IN SWFL:
Arthrex
Vestas

Fort Myers Fabrication
QLINE Products

S4J Manufacturing Services
Pelican Wire

Summit Orthopedic Technologies
Loos & Company, Inc.

B&I Contractors
Chicos FAS

Storm Smart Companies
Saminco, Inc.

Nor-Tech Hi Performance Boats
Design Concepts/Marine Concepts

Thomas Riley Artisans Guild

LOCAL EDUCATIONAL AND MANUFACTURING
INSTITUTIONS IN SWFL:

iTECH
Cape Coral Technical College
Fort Myers Technical College

Lorenzo Walker Technical College
Florida Southwest College

Florida Gulf Coast University

Top 10 Jobs in Manufacturing in SWFL

Job Title

Industrial Engineer
Bachelor’s Degree

General & Operations Managers
Bachelor’s Degree

Sales Representative, Wholesale & Manufacturing
High School Diploma

First Line Supervision of Product & Operating
High School Diploma

Machinery Machanics
High School Diploma

Industrial Engineering Technologists
Associate Degree

Mechinists
High School Diploma

Inspectors / Testers
High School Diploma

Welders / Cutters / Brazers / Solderers 
High School Diploma

Cabinet Makers & Bench Carpenters
High School Diploma

Molders / Shapers / Casters
High School Diploma

Average Wage

$87,735

$76,306

$67,288

$54,214

$49,857

$49,177

$44,367

$41,120

$38,071

$35,109

$32,942


