

Southwest Florida Careers Manufacturing

Top 10 Jobs in Manufacturing in SWFL

Job Title	Average Wage
Industrial Engineer Bachelor's Degree	\$87,735
General & Operations Managers Bachelor's Degree	\$76,306
Sales Representative, Wholesale & Manufactur High School Diploma	ing \$67,288
First Line Supervision of Product & Operating High School Diploma	\$54,214
Machinery Machanics High School Diploma	\$49,857
Industrial Engineering Technologists Associate Degree	\$49,177
Mechinists High School Diploma	\$44,367
Inspectors / Testers High School Diploma	\$41,120
Welders / Cutters / Brazers / Solderers High School Diploma	\$38,071
Cabinet Makers & Bench Carpenters High School Diploma	\$35,109
Molders / Shapers / Casters High School Diploma	\$32,942



Today, in Florida, more than 20,000 different companies and 355,000 people work in the manufacturing field. These employee are making, **on average, over \$61,739 a year.**That's over \$29 per hour!

MadeinFlorida.org

LOCAL MANUFACTURING COMPANIES IN SWFL:

Vestas : Myers Fabri

Fort Myers Fabrication
QLINE Products

S4J Manufacturing Services

Pelican Wire

Summit Orthopedic Technologies

Loos & Company, Inc.

B&I Contractors

Chicos FAS

Storm Smart Companies

Saminco, Inc.

Nor-Tech Hi Performance Boats

Design Concepts/Marine Concepts

Thomas Riley Artisans Guild

LOCAL EDUCATIONAL AND MANUFACTURING INSTITUTIONS IN SWFL:

ITECH

Cape Coral Technical College Fort Myers Technical College Lorenzo Walker Technical College Florida Southwest College Florida Gulf Coast University